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Record

Record

Result Name
54.12 CAK SPORT ACADEMY A
Result Name

4X100M GIRLS 12 & UNDER

Team Vanue

CAKSA STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL

Team Vanue

Date
01 Mar 2024
Date

Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G=Gold, S

= Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

1 362(
2 295(
3 271
4 267(
5 112(
6 12(
7 43(
8 61(
9 297(
10 15(
11 316(
12 44(
13 13(
14 44(
15 168(
16 244(
17 362(
18 295(
19 322
20 298(
21 8(A
22 383(
23 148(
24 243(
25 329(
26 419(
27 44(
28 5(A
29 258(
30 361(
31 259(
32 15(
33 322
34 316(
35 346(
36 345(
DQ  319(

CAK SPORT ACADEMY A
PANDAN ATHLETICS CLUB A
SJKCYEETING A

TEAM SIK A

SK TTDI JAYA A

SJKC KEMPAS BARU A

CJ SPRINTERS A

BEECITY SQUAD A

SJKC TTSS A

KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA A
SKPP 16 A

CHK ATHLETICS B

SPEEDY RUSA A

CHK ATHLETICS A

TITAN ATHLETICS A
KELANTAN JUNIOR 2 A

CAK SPORT ACADEMY B
PANDAN ATHLETICS CLUB B
SRI SEREMBAN A

TEAM COACH FAROUK A
TEAM CIKGU HADRI A

RTG STAR A

SK LEMBAH JAYA A

PLMSD KUALA SELANGOR A
PERTH JUNIOR ATHELATIC A
FANTASTIC FOUR A

CHK ATHLETICS C

FALCON ATHLETICS A

SK SERI MELATI ATHLETICS A
MAG TEAM A

SENADI ATHLETICS A
KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA B
SRI SEREMBAN B

SKPP 16 B

KELAB OLAHRAGA M5 A
MBP) A

KC SPORT TEAM A

CAKSA

PAC
SJKCYEETING

TS TEAM SIK
SKTTDIJ

SJKCKB

CJ SPRINTERS
BCT

SJKC TTSS

KOS

SKPP 16

CHK ATL
SPEEDY RUSA
CHK ATL

TITAN ATHLETICS
KELANTAN JR2
CAKSA

PAC

SRISBN

TCFPNG

TCH ATHLETICS
RTG BRP

SK LEMBAH JAYA
PLMSD KUSEL
SK DATO SAGOR
SKBD GIRLS
CHK ATL
FALCON

SK SERI MELATI
MAG TEAM
SENADIATHLETICS
KOS

SRISBN

SKPP 16
OLAHRAGA M5
MBPJ

KCST23

54.12
55.85
56.65
57.88
58.34
58.63
59.04
59.28
59.37
59.53
59.57
59.70
60.14
60.36
60.56
60.58
61.39
62.05
62.27
62.53
63.20
63.62
63.74
63.76
63.79
64.05
64.47
64.54
64.85
64.94
65.44
66.25
66.80
68.19
68.51
70.10
DQ
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4X100M GIRLS 12 & UNDER
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
. 54.12 CAK SPORT ACADEMY A CAKSA STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL 01 Mar 2024
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
NR

Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 5

1 PAC PAC 55.85
2 SKTTDIJ SKTTDI) 58.34
3 CHK ATL CHK ATL 59.70
4 SPEEDY RUSA SPEEDY RUSA 60.14
5 RTG BRP RTG BRP 63.62
6 SK LEMBAH JAYA SK LEMBAH JAYA 63.74
7 SK DATO SAGOR SK DATO SAGOR 63.79
Heat 2 of 5

1 CJ SPRINTERS CJ SPRINTERS 59.04
2 BCT BCT 59.28
3 CHK ATL CHK ATL 60.36
4 TITAN ATHLETICS TITAN ATHLETICS 60.56
5 KELANTAN JR2 KELANTAN JR2 60.58
6 PAC PAC 62.05
7 PLMSD KUSEL PLMSD KUSEL 63.76
Heat 3 of 5

1 SJKCYEETING SJKCYEETING 56.65
2 CAKSA CAKSA 61.39
3 TCFPNG TCFPNG 62.53
4 TCH ATHLETICS TCH ATHLETICS 63.20
5 SKBD GIRLS SKBD GIRLS 64.05
6 CHK ATL CHK ATL 64.47
7 MAG TEAM MAG TEAM 64.94
Heat 4 of 5

1 CAKSA CAKSA 54.12
2 SRISBN SRISBN 62.27
3 FALCON FALCON 64.54
4 SK SERI MELATI SK SERI MELATI 64.85
5 KOS KOS 66.25
6 SKPP 16 SKPP 16 68.19
7 OLAHRAGA M5 OLAHRAGA M5 68.51

DQ KCST23 KCST23 -
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4X100M GIRLS 12 & UNDER

Record Result Name Team Vanue Date

. 54.12 CAK SPORT ACADEMY A CAKSA STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL 01 Mar 2024
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date

NR

Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver , B = Bronze

Heat 5 of 5

Rank ~ Name ~ Tem  Tme  React
1 TS TEAM SIK TS TEAM SIK 57.88

2 SJKCKB SJKCKB 58.63

3 SJKC TTSS SJKC TTSS 59.37

4 KOS KOS 59.53

5 SKPP 16 SKPP 16 59.57

6 SENADIATHLETICS SENADIATHLETICS 65.44

7 SRISBN SRISBN 66.80

8 MBP) MBP) 70.10




